49. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVE PORADI

FINAL STANDING

Place: Jevic¢ko, Czech Republic
Total covered distance / Ujeta vzdalenost:

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Rk. Bib Name

| 2 |BOHAK Maj
| 3 |OLENIK Maks

| 50 |VANDENHEEDE Mathis
| 48 |WILLEMS Sander
| 17 |WIESMAYR Niklas
| 10 |HUSENICA Milan

| 145 [KMENT Simon

| 117 |DEVEER Carter

| 150 |BECVAR Oliver

.| 7 |MICHALIK Timotej
.| 30 |BURGERMEISTER Olivér

.| 14 |FRIEDL Ruben

. | 147 |TROUSIL Jakub

4 |BAJZELJ Rok

.| 8 |RYBANSKY Tadeas

140 |CIBOCH Ondfrej
78 |LONGO Riccardo

46 |STARINIERI Jestin

47 |HEEREN Delano

51 |SEPPA Mastrup Tobias

1 |MERNIK Osskar

56 |OKSNES Erik Eiksund

57 |FLATERUD Kristian

148 [KMENT Adam

21 |RUTKOWSKI Mateusz

163 [JIROUSEK Matyas

5 |ZITNIK Alen
129 |BARICA Mathias

166 |KALAS Stépan

.| 43 |[VANDEN EYNDE Bas

22 |BLOKERZ Hubert
167 |VILK Viktor

uclID YOB Nat Team

| 10104152924 [2009] SLO | Slovenia

| 10130876626 |2009| SLO | Slovenia

| 10100203610 |2009] BEL | 1sorex Cycling Team

| 10115402904 |2009| BEL I Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC
| 10099849760 |2009| AUT | Austria

| 10063754747 |2009] svK | Slovakia

| 10107315427 |2009| CczE | Brilon Racing Team MB

| 10074828915 |2009| CAN| Canada Ignite U17

| 10104433719 |2009] czE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX

| 10083850016 |2009| vk | Slovakia

| 10082151102 |2010] HUN| Hungaria

| 10105834054 |2009| AUT | Austria

| 10106818000 |2010] czE | Brilon Racing Team MB

| 10117231150 |2009] sLO | Slovenia

| 10047455919 |2009| CzE | KOVO Praha mix

| 10063004110 |2010] ITA | U.S Biassono ASD

| 10110093061 |2009| BEL I Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC
| 10045767311 |2009] NED| Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC
| 10127547708 [2009] DEN| Isorex Cycling Team

| 10106756463 |2009] SLO | Slovenia

| 10020513763 |2009| NOR] NCF region 6st

| 10101060745 |2009| NOR| NCF region 6st

| 10107315326 |2009| czE | Brilon Racing Team MB

| 10116330262 |2009| POL | Polska

| 10145248689 |2009| CzE | MiX Racing Acad. Louny

| 10123937284 |2009]| sLo | Slovenia

| 10066167926 |2009| SVK | MIX team SVK

| 10098021110 |2009] svK | Slovakia

| 10111202804 |2010] czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny

| 10086550151 |2009| BEL I Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC
| 10121606254 |2009| POL | Polska

| 10105771612 |2009] czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny

.| 60 |HYLDTOFT Ternstrom Philij 10056260990 | 2010 DEN| Cykle Kiubben Aarhus

144 [HLADIK Frantisek

.| 80 |ARMANASCO Raffaele

31 |GALICZ Benedek

| 10106764042 |2010] czE | Brilon Racing Team MB
| 10034271494 |2009] ITA | U.S Biassono ASD
| 10142370419 |2009] HUN| Hungaria

.| 62 [JERVELUND Hansen Simor 10129244703 |2010] DEN| Cykle Kiubben Aarhus

.| 159 [PODHAJSKY Ondrej

.| 18 |ZAMBELLI Matteo
. | 107 |ANDERSEN Oliver

=

,g';‘! ?‘

160 |[BODLAK Petr

171 |HASAL Lukas

44 |GEUDENS Lenne
9 |STANO Martin

158 [VERNER Martin
161 [DOUDERA Petr

=
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| 10120245830 |2009| CzE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10093341161 |2009| CZE I DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX

| 10140697369 |2009| BEL I Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC
| 10058352958 |2009| svK | Slovakia

| 10084906407 [2009| CZE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10106543265 |2009] CzE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10092974783 |2009| CZE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10120021922 |2009| AUT | Austria

| 10097325134 [2009) SWE| Svealand Cycling team

Date:

| 05:01:06] 00:00:00]
| 05:01:33] 00:00:27|
| 05:01:35| 00:00:29)
| 05:01:50] 00:00:44|
| 05:02:16| 00:01:10]
| 05:02:25 00:01:19)|
| 05:02:35 00:01:29)
| 05:02:37| 00:01:31|
| 05:02:39| 00:01:33]
| 05:02:52| 00:01:46|
| 05:03:02| 00:01:56|
| 05:03:08| 00:02:02]
| 05:03:15| 00:02:09)
| 05:03:28| 00:02:22]
| 05:03:31 00:02:25|
| 05:03:39| 00:02:33]
| 05:03:46| 00:02:40|
| 05:03:59] 00:02:53]
| 05:03:59] 00:02:53]
| 05:04:03| 00:02:57|
| 05:04:09| 00:03:03|
| 05:04:10 00:03:04|
| 05:04:19] 00:03:13]
| 05:04:22| 00:03:16|
| 05:04:35| 00:03:29|
| 05:04:38| 00:03:32]
| 05:04:48] 00:03:42|
| 05:04:49| 00:03:43|
| 05:04:53| 00:03:47|
| 05:04:54| 00:03:48|
| 05:05:03] 00:03:57|
| 05:05:03| 00:03:57|
| 05:05:11| 00:04:05|
| 05:05:19] 00:04:13]
| 05:05:23| 00:04:17|
| 05:05:25 00:04:19)|
| 05:05:25| 00:04:19)
| 05:05:28| 00:04:22
| 05:05:29] 00:04:23]
| 05:05:35| 00:04:29)
| 05:05:35| 00:04:29|
| 05:05:40| 00:04:34]
| 05:05:42| 00:04:36|
| 05:05:46( 00:04:40|
| 05:05:46| 00:04:40|
| 05:05:48| 00:04:42|

11/05/2025
204 km

-00:00:22
-00:00:07|
-00:00:06|
-00:00:06|
-00:00:04|
-00:00:06|
-00:00:01|

-00:00:06

-00:00:03

-00:00:09

-00:00:02

= CESIKY SVAZ

®.® CYKLSTICY

LANA
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Total covered distance / Ujeta vzdalenost:
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Bib Name uclID YOB NatTeam

|47.| 23 |GRYGIEL Jakub | 10133803905 [2010| POL | Polska

| 48. | 169 |[DRABEK Nikola | 10092930125 |2009| CZE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 49. | 109 |GRASS Sebastian | 10095166579 |2009| SWE| Svealand Cycling team

| 50. | 112 |[STIMMEL Fabian | 10091710248 |2009] GER| RSC Gottbus Mix

| 51. | 105 |LO PICCOLO Domenico | 10118183467 [2009] ITA | ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer
| 52. | 164 |KACHLIK Adam | 10106325017 |2009| CZE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny

| 53.| 64 |ANDERSEN Johan Marius | 10116475762 |2010| DEN| Cykle Kiubben Aarhus

| 54. | 153 |ROUS Martin | 10115287312 [2009] cze | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX
|55.| 77 |MATTEINI Samuele | 10050832529 |2010] ITA | U.S Biassono ASD

| 56. | 98 |JANIKOWSKI Leon | 10115896388 |2010] POL | SMS Swidnica

| 57.| 67 |CAPPON Adne | 10055153069 |2009] NED| JEGG-SKIL-DJR

| 58. | 130 |TRNKA Sebastian | 10082831314 |2010] SVK | MIX team SVK

| 59. | 127 |[FJOGSTAD Kristian | 10148324704 |2009] NOR| NCF Region Vest

| 60. | 170 |[DURDIL Tomas | 10129711515 |2010| CZE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 61. | 143 |LANCA Dominik | 10116899229 |2010| czE | KOVO Praha mix

| 62. | 151 VAJSEJTL Jan | 10047466225 |2009| CZE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX

| 63. | 157 |TICHY Krystof | 10094590643 |2009| czE | Bike Pro Racing Lyko MIX

| 64. | 104 |GHELFI Lorenzo Massimo | 10032492253 | 2009] ITA | ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer

| 65. | 119 |VEILLEUX Charles-Alexand{ 10115730276 |2009] CAN| Canada Ignite U17
| 66.| 90 |[DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav | 10076591786 |2009] svk | team SVS Sovensko

| 05:05:49] 00:04:43|
| 05:05:49] 00:04:43|
| 05:05:50| 00:04:44]
| 05:05:55| 00:04:49)|
| 05:05:59] 00:04:53)
| 05:06:00] 00:04:54|
| 05:06:00| 00:04:54]
| 05:06:03| 00:04:57|
| 05:06:10| 00:05:04|
| 05:06:16] 00:05:10)
| 05:06:22| 00:05:16]
| 05:06:24] 00:05:18]
| 05:06:26| 00:05:20|
| 05:06:36] 00:05:30|
| 05:06:40| 00:05:34]
| 05:07:00{ 00:05:54]
| 05:07:08] 00:06:02
| 05:07:17] 00:06:11]
| 05:07:42| 00:06:36|
| 05:07:55| 00:06:49)

204 km

| 67. | 132 |RISKA Matej | 10046080943 |2009| SVK | MIX team SVK | 05:08:01] 00:06:55|

| 68. | 61 |BOELSKIFTE Heick Rasmuj 10132244730 |2010] DEN| Cykle Kiubben Aarhus | 05:08:04| 00:06:58|

| 69.| 52 |TANGE Julius | 10105574578 |2009| DEN| Isorex Cycling Team | 05:08:05| 00:06:59)

| 70.| 19 |JUSZCZAK Igor | 10088235123 |2009| POL | Polska | 05:08:06| 00:07:00|

|71.| 54 |VERMASSEN Victor | 10137351576 |2009| BEL | Isorex Cycling Team | 05:08:06| 00:07:00]

| 72. | 113 |BARKHAUSEN Leon | 10080392873 | 2009| GER| RSC Gottous Mix | 05:08:06| 00:07:00]

| 73.| 38 |KVASINA Simun | 10131489241 |2009| CRa| Croatia | 05:08:15| 00:07:09)

|74.] 33 |[MOLNAR Agoston | 10083834454 |2010] HUN| Hungaria | 05:08:52| 00:07:46]

| 75. | 139 |BIRHANZL Roman | 10120244719 |2009] czE | KOVO Praha mix | 05:09:00] 00:07:54|

| 76. | 149 |PANUS Jakub | 10047330122 |2009| czE | Brilon Racing Team MB | 05:09:02| 00:07:56)|

| 77. | 122 |LODHA Jaiden | 10138301267 |2009| CAN| Canada Ignite U17 | 05:09:24| 00:08:18]

| 78. | 106 |ANDERSEN Vilhelm | 10092086932 |2009| SWEl Svealand Cycling team |05:09:35| 00:08:29|

| 79.| 55 |OKSBY Erik Stenersen | 10127089986 [2009] NOR| NCF region ést | 05:10:04| 00:08:58]

| 80. | 175 [MOZDEN Richard | 10080697112 | 2009] SVK | MIX Moldavie Cys Zilina | 05:10:10] 00:09:04|

| 81. | 165 |PAZOUREK Tadeas | 10106325522 | 2009| cZE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny |05;10;13| 00:09:07|

| 82.| 53 |VAN DER KRIEKEN Vigo | 10119093146 |2009| BEL | Isorex Cycling Team | 05:10:42| 00:09:36)|

|83.| 68 |BOL Abe | 10077998690 |2010| NED| JEGG-SKIL-DJR | 05:10:45| 00:09:39)

| 84. | 115 |KAFFKA Louis Pepe | 10086790227 |2009| GER| RSC Gottbus Mix | 05:10:46| 00:09:40|

| 85.| 32 |FERENCZI Andor | 10154156222 |2009| HUN| Hungaria | 05:10:52| 00:09:46)|

| 86. | 136 [MARIAK Samuel | 10105462121 |2009| CZE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX | 05:11:06] 00:10:00|

|87.| 63 |INGVARDSEN Wiirtz Felix | 10092816755 [2010] DEN| Cykle Kiubben Aarhus | 05:11:11] 00:10:05)|

|88.| 34 |FORTUNA Gyérgy | 10150422530 | 2009 HUN| Hungaria | 05:11:13| 00:10:07|

|89.| 94 |VLCEK Peter | 10096558935 |2009| SVK | team SVS Slovensko | 05:11:20] 00:10:14]

| 90. | 101 |ZIEHM Igor | 10106737568 |2009| POL | SMS $widnica | 05:12:09| 00:11:03|

|91.| 84 |[EXENBERGER Sandro | 10143716796 |2010| AUT| Team LRV 00 | 05:12:17| 00:11:11|

| 92. | 114 |HOFTMANN Erno | 10097007458 |2009| GER| RSC Gottbus Mix | 05:12:48| 00:11:42)

|93.| 72 |EPPING Noah | 10104756546 |2009| NED| Westiand WiL Vooruit | 05:12:56] 00:11:50|

| 94. | 135 |KELBL Tobia$ | 10128197204 |2010| cZE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX | 05:12:58| 00:11:52)

|95. | 86 |GILICKI Michal | 10144851902 |2009| POL | Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX | 05:13:03]| 00:11:57|

| 96. | 168 [BRADAC Michal | 10089250185 |2010| CZE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX | 05:13:05| 00:11:59)

| 97. | 133 |[MELICHERCIK Jergus | 10109569463 |2009] SVK | MIX team SVK | 05:13:17] 00:12:11|

|98.| 71 |OLSTHOORN Zeb | 10061142619 |2009| NED| Westland WiL Vooruit | 05:13:41] 00:12:35)|

| 99. | 137 |VENCBAUER Ondfej | 10141030405 | 2010 czE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX | 05:15:25] 00:14:19

[100.] 82 |PRESLMAYR Theo | 10102373174 |2009| AUT| Team LRV 00 | 05:16:34| 00:15:28)

[101.| 24 |[STOKLOS Szymon | 10107409696 |2010] POL | Polska | 05:17:25| 00:16:19) +00:00:20
[102.] 12 |HUSAR Samuel | 10077416791 |2009| vk | Slovakia | 05:17:54| 00:16:48| -00:00:04
|103.| 102 |CARLON| Francesco | 10061824043 |2010| ITA | ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer |05;18;05| 00:16;59|
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Total covered distance / Ujeta vzdalenost:
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Rk. Bib Name

[104.] 13 |FREUIS Paul

[105.] 16 |KUGLER Niklas

[106.]| 156 |JELINEK Lukas

[107.] 142 |BUCHACEK Oliver Trent
[108.] 76 |VAN SCHIE Lars
[109.] 146 |FARA Jan

[110.| 177 |SCHLEGEL David
[111.] 20 |CIERPICKI Wojciech
[112.] 155 |POPOVIC Jakub

[113.] 15 |HIERSCHLAGER Marc
[114.] 154 VANEK Jakub

[115.] 134 |SKLAR Jakub

[116.] 96 |BOJNAROWICZ Oliwier
[117.] 95 |KUNDRA Ales

[118.] 74 |POT Roelof

[119.] 176 |VOLF Martin

[120.| 87 |KLACAR Joakim
[121.] 73 |VRIJ Joost

[122.| 152 |JOGL Denis

[123.] 118 |WARNER Nevin

[124.] 91 |ZACHENSKY Jakub
[125.] 100 |[STELCZYK Stanislaw
[126.] 162 |DVORACEK Karel
[127.] 141 |VANCO Matyas

[128.] 138 |KECLIK Radek

[129.] 126 |HALL Milo

[130.] 65 |ROODE De Leon

UCl ID YOB NatTeam

| 10102358222 [2009| AUT | Austria

| 10114152715 |2009| AUT | Austria

| 10115119479 |2010| CZE | Bike Pro Racing Lyko MIX
| 10114195858 |2009| CZE | KOVO Praha mix

| 10102132900 |2010| NED| Westiand WiL Vooruit

| 10117896713 |2010| czE | Brilon Racing Team MB

| 10144851902 |2009| cZE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX
| 10108819432 |2009| POL | Polska

| 10106086557 |2009] CZE | Skoda Auto BB com Mix
| 10110735584 |2010] AUT | Austria

| 10142293728 |2009| czE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX
| 10128197406 |2009| CZE | Favorit-Mapei-Kali§ MIX

| 10115621354 |2010| POL | SMS $widnica

| 10080696708 |2009| SVK | team SVS Slovensko

| 10130836311 | 2010 NED| Westland WiL Vooruit

| 10106072716 [2009| CZE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10112473100 |2009| sR8| Serbia

| 10023223194 |2010| NED| Westland WiL Vooruit

| 10118295524 |2010| czE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX
| 10125197476 |2009| CAN| Canada Ignite U17

| 10114282249 |2010| SVK | team SVS Slovensko

| 10106928740 |2009| POL | SMS $widnica

| 10145248487 |2009] czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny
| 10047379228 |2010| SVK | KOVO Praha mix

| 10153704968 |2010] CzE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX

| 10139470220 | 2010| GBR| NCF Region Vest

| 10107129814 |2009| NED| JEGG-SKIL-DJR

[131.] 125 |GJERTSEN Storm Kronhein| 10088732146 |2009| NOR| NCF Region Vest

[132.] 173 |KANISCEV Alexandr
[133.] 92 |FIRAK Matej

[134.] 79 |CARBONE Fabio
[135.] 58 |DAHL Andreas Heggelund
[136.] 123 |[FYHN Emil Hannevik
[137.] 110 |BORGSTROM Joel
[138.] 66 |OSAER Emiel

[139.] 172 |KNOTEK Adam
[140.| 59 |STORRO Emil
[141.] 108 |KARLSSON Sixten
[142.] 27 |JERINIC Lazar
[143.| 128 |LINDNES Jonas
[144.| 124 |HAUGETUN Eirik
[145.] 83 |HEINRICH Vincent
[146.] 25 |NIKACEVIC Relja
[147.] 103 |CINERARI Peter
[148.] 131 [MAJIK Maxim

Parchubecioy
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| 10095668959 |2009] CzE | KOVO Praha mix

| 10114281542 |2010| SVK | team SVS Slovensko

| 10079120456 |2009| ITA | U.S Biassono ASD

| 10126182230 |2009| NOR| NGF region 6st

| 10104779380 |2010| NOR| NCF Region Vest

| 10080967904 [2010] SWE| Svealand Cycling team

| 10074876708 |2009) BEL | JEGG-SKIL-DJR

| 10127651677 |201 0| CZE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10060794025 |2009| NOR| NCF region ést

| 10093175554 |2009| SWE| Svealand Cycling team

| 10118304820 |2009| SRB| Serbia

| 10059431981 |2009| NOR| NCF Region Vest

| 10110788633 |2010| NOR| NCF Region Vest

| 10145119458 | 2009| AUT | Team LRV 06

| 10079716503 |2010] SRB| Serbia

| 10059534338 |2010| ITA | ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer
[ 10092219904 |2009] SVK | MIX team SVK

BLAJES

@

BAXx]

™
~ REHRAU

| 05:18:27| 00:17:21
| 05:18:30] 00:17:24|
| 05:18:31] 00:17:25]
| 05:19:23| 00:18:17]
| 05:20:09] 00:19:03)
| 05:20:24] 00:19:18)
| 05:21:57| 00:20:51|
| 05:22:23| 00:21:17|
| 05:22:23| 00:21:17|
| 05:22:41] 00:21:35)|
| 05:23:23] 00:22:17]
| 05:23:25| 00:22:19)
| 05:23:27] 00:22:21
| 05:24:16] 00:23:10
| 05:24:51| 00:23:45|
| 05:25:04| 00:23:58]
| 05:25:15] 00:24:09)
| 05:26:33] 00:25:27|
| 05:26:34| 00:25:28]
| 05:26:57| 00:25:51
| 05:28:01] 00:26:55|
| 05:29:29| 00:28:23)
| 05:29:48] 00:28:42|
| 05:30:10| 00:29:04|
| 05:30:32| 00:29:26)
| 05:30:49] 00:29:43|
| 05:32:17| 00:31:11
[ 05:32:17] 00:31:11]
| 05:32:17] 00:31:11]
| 05:32:24] 00:31:18)
| 05:32:28] 00:31:22|
| 05:32:41| 00:31:35|
| 05:34:16| 00:33:10
| 05:34:19] 00:33:13
| 05:34:51| 00:33:45|
| 05:35:05] 00:33:59)
| 05:35:27] 00:34:21]
| 05:37:04] 00:35:58)
| 05:37:37] 00:36:31]
| 05:37:56| 00:36:50|
| 05:38:11 00:37:05|
| 05:39:27] 00:38:21
| 05:39:54| 00:38:48|
| 05:40:02] 00:38:56]
| 05:41:00] 00:39:54]
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49. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVE PORADI

FINAL STANDING

Place: Jevicko, Czech Republic Date: 11/05/2025

ucCl ID YOB Nat Team

[ 1 |BOHAK Maj | 10104152924 [2009] sLo | Slovenia | 59 |
| 2 | 17 |WIESMAYR Niklas | 10099849760 |2009] AuT| Austria | 47 |
| 3| 47 |HEEREN Delano | 10045767311 |2009] NED| Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC | 46 |
| 4 | 48 |WILLEMS Sander | 10115402904 [2009] BEL | Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC | 41 |
| 5| 3 |OLENIK Maks | 10130876626 |2009] sLO | Siovenia TR
| 6 | 50 |VANDENHEEDE Mathis | 10100203610 [2009| BEL | Isorex Cycling Team | 30 |
| 7| 14 |FRIEDL Ruben | 10105834054 [2009| AUT| Austria | 29 |
| 8| 1 |MERNIK Osskar | 10106756463 [2009| sLo | Slovenia | 26 |
| 9| 4 |BAJZELJRok | 10117231150 [2009| sLo | Slovenia | 23 |
[10 | 10 |HUSENICA Milan | 10063754747 |2009] svk | Slovakia | 21 |
[11] 12 |HUSAR Samuel | 10077416791 [2009] svk | Slovakia 7|
|12 | 150 |BECVAR Oliver | 10104433719 [2009] czEe | Bike Sport Sportireg MIX | 16 |
[ 13| 145 |KMENT Simon | 10107315427 [2009] czE | Brilon Racing Team MB | 15 |
| 14 | 147 |TROUSIL Jakub | 10106818000 |2010] czE | Brilon Racing Team MB | 14 |
| 15| 166 |KALAS Stépan | 10111202804 [2010| czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny | 13 |
|16 | 13 |FREUIS Paul | 10102358222 |2009] AuT| Austria | 13 |
|17 | 148 |KMENT Adam | 10107315326 [2009] czE | Brilon Racing Team MB | 12 |
|18 | 60 |HYLDTOFT Ternstrom Philip | 10056260990 [2010] DEN] Cykle Kiubben Aarhus | 12 |
|19 | 157 |TICHY Krystof | 10094590643 [2009| czE | Bike Pro Racing Lyko MIX | 12 |
|20 | 19 |JUSZCZAK Igor | 10088235123 [2009] PoL | Polska | 12 |
|21 | 51 |SEPPA Mastrup Tobias | 10127547708 [2009] DEN] Isorex Cycling Team | 1
|22| 71 |OLSTHOORN Zeb | 10061142619 |2009] NED| Westland Wil Vooruit | 11
| 23| 57 |FLATERUD Kristian | 10101060745 |2009] NOR| NCF region sst | o |
| 24 | 117 |DEVEER Carter | 10074828915 |2009] can| Canada Ignite U17 | & |
|25 | 165 |PAZOUREK Tadeas | 10106325522 [2009] czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny | 8 |
|26 | 7 |MICHALIK Timotej | 10083850016 |2009] svk | Slovakia | 6 |
|27 21 |RUTKOWSKI Mateusz | 10116330262 [2009] PoL | Polska 6 |
|28 | 139 |BIRHANZL Roman | 10120244719 [2009| czE | KOVO Praha mix | & |
|29 | 105 |LO PICCOLO Domenico | 10118183467 [2009] ITA | ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer | 5 |
|30 | 151 |VAJSEJTL Jan | 10047466225 [2009] czE | Bike Sport Sportireg MIX | 5 |
| 31| 140 |CIBOCH Ondrej | 10047455919 |2009| czE | KOVO Praha mix | 4 |
|32 | 30 |BURGERMEISTER Olivér | 10082151102 |2010] HuN| Hungaria EE
| 33| 22 |BLOKERZ Hubert | 10121606254 [2009] poL | Polska | 3 |
| 34 | 158 |VERNER Martin | 10106543265 [2009| czE | $koda Auto BB com MIX | 3 |
[35] 5 |ZITNIK Alen | 10123937284 [2009] sLo| Slovenia | 2 |
|36 | 64 |ANDERSEN Johan Marius | 10116475762 [2010] DEN| CyKle Kiubben Aarhus | 2 |
| 37 | 167 |VILK Viktor | 10105771612 [2009] czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny | 1|
| 38| 98 |JANIKOWSKI Leon | 10115896388 [2010] PoL | SMS Swidnica |1
|39 | 115 |KAFFKA Louis Pepe | 10086790227 |2009| GER| RSC Gottbus MIX | 1|
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FINAL STANDING

ucCl ID YOB Nat Team

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVE PORADI

Date:

[ 1] |OLENIK Maks | 10130876626 [2009] SLO [ Slovenia |
| 2 | 147 |TROUSIL Jakub | 10106818000 |2010| czE | Brilon Racing Team MB | 16
| 3 ] 10 |HUSENICA Milan | 10063754747 |2009| svk | Slovakia | o
| 4 | 148 |KMENT Adam | 10107315326 |2009| czE | Brilon Racing Team M8 | 6
| 5| 43 |VANDEN EYNDE Bas | 10086550151 [2009| BEL | Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC | 6
| 6 | 117 |DEVEER Carter | 10074828915 [2009| CAN | Canada Ignite U17 | 6
| 7] 9 |STANO Martin | 10058352958 [2009| svk | Slovakia | 6
| 8| 48 |WILLEMS Sander | 10115402904 |2009] BEL | Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC | 5
| 9| 4 [BAJZELJRok | 10117231150 |2009] sLO | Slovenia | 5
[10] 2 |BOHAK Maj | 10104152924 |2009) sLo | Slovenia | 3
|11 ] 78 |LONGO Riccardo | 10063004110 [2010| ITA | U.S Biassono ASD | 3
| 12| 167 |VILK Viktor | 10105771612 |2009| czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny | 3
| 13| 57 |FLATERUD Kristian | 10101060745 [2009| NOR | NCF region 6st | 2
| 14| 50 |VANDENHEEDE Mathis | 10100203610 [2009]| BEL |Isorex Cycling Team [ 1
| 15| 145 |KMENT Simon | 10107315427 |2009| czE | Brilon Racing Team MB | 1
| 16 | 14 |FRIEDL Ruben | 10105834054 [2009| AUT | Austria | 1
| 17 | 166 |KALAS Stépan | 10111202804 [2010| czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny | 1
@ P e BLAJES g  REHAU Seyfor oo S5ias=
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Place: Jevic¢ko, Czech Republic
Total covered distance / Ujeta vzdalenost:

| 32.
| 33.
| 34.
| 35.
| 36.
| 37.
| 38.
| 39.
| 40.
| 41.
| 42.
| 43.

147
78
166
60
144
62
23
64
77
98
130
170
143
61
33
68
63
84
135
168
137
24
102
156
76
146
15
96
74
73
152
91
141
138
126
92
123
110
172
124
25
103

t-‘l

@ @

BURGERMEISTER Olivér

| TROUSIL Jakub
|LONGO Riccardo
|KALAS Stepan

|HYLDTOFT Ternstrom Philip

|HLADIK Frantigek

| JERVELUND Hansen Simon

| GRYGIEL Jakub

| ANDERSEN Johan Marius

|MATTEINI Samuele
| JANIKOWSKI Leon
| TRNKA Sebastian
|DURDIL Tomas
|LANCA Dominik

|BOELSKIFTE Heick Rasmus

|MOLNAR Agoston
|BOL Abe

|INGVARDSEN Wiirtz Felix

|EXENBERGER Sandro
| KELBL Tobias
|BRADAG Michal

| VENCBAUER Ondfej

| STOKLOS Szymon

| CARLONI Francesco

| JELINEK Lukés

| VAN SCHIE Lars
|FARA Jan
|HIERSCHLAGER Marc
|BOJNAROWICZ Oliwier
|POT Roelof

| VRIJ Joost

| JOGL Denis

| ZACHENSKY Jakub

| VANCO Matyas
|KECLIK Radek

|HALL Milo

|FIRAK Matej

|FYHN Emil Hannevik
|BORGSTROM Joel
|KNOTEK Adam
|HAUGETUN Eirik
|NIKACEVIC Relja

| CINERARI Peter

Parcubecioy

Wi

BLADES maanre

49. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

FINAL STANDING

2010 riders standing

ucl ID YOB Nat Team
010[HUNIHungaria
| 10106818000 [201 0|czE | Brilon Racing Team MB
[ 10063004110 |2010[iTA |U.S Biassono ASD
[ 10111202804 [2010|czE [mix Racing Acad. Louny
| 10056260990 |2010|pEN] Cykle Kiubben Aarhus
[ 10106764042 1201 Olcze | Brilon Racing Team MB
| 10129244703 |2010|pEN| Cykle Kiubben Aarhus
| 10133803905 |2010|PoL | Poiska
| 10116475762 |2010|DEN| Cykle Kiubben Aarhus
| 10050832529 [2010|iTA |u.S Biassono ASD
[ 10115896388 |2010|poL | SMs $widnica
[ 10082831314 [2010|svk | MiX team SVK
[ 10129711515 |2010|czE |DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10116899229 [2010|czE |KOVO Praha mix
| 10132244730 |2010|DEN] Cykle Kiubben Aarhus
| 10083834454 [2010]HUN| Hungaria
| 10077998690 |2010|NED|JEGG-SKIL-DJR
| 10092816755 |2010|pEN| Cykle Kiubben Aarhus
| 10143716796 [2010]AUT[Team LRV 00
| 10128197204 [2010]|czE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX
| 170089250185 [201 0|czE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10141030405 |2010| czE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX
| 10107409696 [2010]POL | Poiska
| 10061824043 |201 0|ITA |ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer
| 10115119479 |2010|czE | Bike Pro Racing Lyko MIX
[ 10102132900 |2010|NED| Westland WiL Vooruit
[ 10117896713 |2010|czE | Brilon Racing Team MB
| 10110735584 [2010]aUT] Austria
[ 10115621354 [2010|PoL | SMS Swidnica
| 10130836311 [2010|NED| Westland WiL Vooruit
| 10023223194 |2010|NED| Westland WiL Vooruit
[ 10118295524 |2010|czE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX
| 10114282249 |201 0|svk |team SVs Slovensko
| 10047379228 [2010]svK|KOVO Praha mix
| 10153704968 |2010|czE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX
| 10139470220 |2010|GBRINCF Region Vest
[ 10114281542 [2010|svk|team SVS Slovensko
| 10104779380 |2010|NORINCF Region Vest
| 10080967904 |2010]swE| svealand Cycling team
[ 10127651677 |2010|czE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10110788633 |2010|NORINCF Region Vest
| 10079716503 |2010|sRa| serbia
| 10059534338 [2010]ITA |ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer

@™
~ REHRU

BAXI

L waLas

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVE PORADI

Date:

Seyfor

A
=

BALIE
5 QAT

u.*"‘” 5 lh“c? .
f

Seyfar

11/05/2025
204 km

| 05:03:02| 00:00:00|
| 05:03:15| 00:00:13]
| 05:03:39| 00:00:37|
| 05:04:53 00:01:51|
| 05:05:11| 00:02:09)
| 05:05:19| 00:02:17]
| 05:05:25| 00:02:23|
| 05:05:49| 00:02:47|
| 05:06:00| 00:02:58|
| 05:06:10| 00:03:08|
| 05:06:16| 00:03:14]
| 05:06:24| 00:03:22]
| 05:06:36/ 00:03:34]
| 05:06:40| 00:03:38|
| 05:08:04| 00:05:02)
| 05:08:52| 00:05:50)|
| 05:10:45| 00:07:43]
| 05:11:11| 00:08:09)
05:12:17 00:09:15|
| 05:12:58| 00:09:56|
| 05:13:05] 00:10:03]
| 05:15:25 00:12:23]
| 05:17:25| 00:14:23|
| 05:18:05| 00:15:03|
| 05:18:31| 00:15:29)
| 05:20:09| 00:17:07|
| 05:20:24 00:17:22|
| 05:22:41| 00:19:39)
| 05:23:27| 00:20:25|
| 05:24:51| 00:21:49)
| 05:26:33| 00:23:31|
| 05:26:34| 00:23:32]
| 05:28:01| 00:24:59)
| 05:30:10| 00:27:08]
| 05:30:32| 00:27:30|
| 05:30:49| 00:27:47|
| 05:32:24] 00:29:22]
| 05:34:16| 00:31:14]
| 05:34:19| 00:31:17]
| 05:35:05| 00:32:03|
| 05:38:11| 00:35:09)
| 05:39:54| 00:36:52]
| 05:40:02| 00:37:00|
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Place: Jevic¢ko, Czech Republic
Total covered distance / Ujeta vzdalenost:

THE BEST CZECH RIDER

| 32.
| 33.
| 34.
| 35.
| 36.
| 37.
| 38.
| 39.
| 40.
| 41.

150
147
140
148
163
166
167
144
160
171
159
158
161
169
164
153
170
143
151
157
139
149
165
136
135
168
137
156
142
146
177
155
154
134
176
152
162
138
173
172

tq'l

@ @

| KMENT Simon
| BECVAR Oliver

| TROUSIL Jakub

| CIBOCH Ondrej

| KMENT Adam

| JIROUSEK Matyas

| KALAS Stépan

| VILK Viktor

| HLADIK Frantisek

| BODLAK Petr

| HASAL Lukas

| PODHAJSKY Ondfej
| VERNER Martin

| DOUDERA Petr

| DRABEK Nikola

| KACHLIK Adam

| ROUS Martin

| DURDIL Tomas

| LANCA Dominik

| VAJSEJTL Jan

| TICHY Krystof

| BIRHANZL Roman

| PANUS Jakub

| PAZOUREK Tadeas
| MARIAK Samuel

| KELBL Tobias

| BRADAC Michal

| VENCBAUER Ondrej
| JELINEK Lukas

| BUCHACEK Oliver Trent
| FARA Jan

| SCHLEGEL David

| POPOVIC Jakub

| VANEK Jakub

| SKLAR Jakub

| VOLF Martin

| JOGL Denis

| DVORACEK Karel

| KECLIK Radek

| KANISCEV Alexandr
| KNOTEK Adam

BLADES

@

49. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

FINAL STANDING

ucl ID YOB Nat Team
| 10107315427 [2009|czE | Brilon Racing Team MB
| 10104433719 |2009|czE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX

| 10106818000 |2010|CZE| Brilon Racing Team MB

| 10047455919 |2009|czE | KOVO Praha mix

| 10107315326 |2009|czE | Brilon Racing Team MB

| 10145248689 |2009|czE [ MIX Racing Acad. Louny

| 10111202804 |2010|cze | MIX Racing Acad. Louny

| 10105771612 |2009|cze | MIX Racing Acad. Louny

| 10106764042 |2010|CZE| Brilon Racing Team MB

| 10120245830 |2009|czE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10093341161 |2009|czE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10084906407 |2009|czE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10106543265 |2009|czE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10092974783 |2009|czE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10092930125 |2009|czE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10106325017 |2009|czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny

| 10115287312 |2009|czE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX

| 10129711515 |2010|czE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10116899229 [2010|czE | KOVO Praha mix

| 10047466225 |2009|czE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX

| 10094590643 |2009|czE | Bike Pro Racing Lyko MIX

| 10120244719 |2009|czE | KOVO Praha mix

| 10047330122 |2009|czE | Brilon Racing Team MB

| 10106325522 |2009|czE | MIX Racing Acad. Louny

| 10105462121 |2009|czE | Favorit-Mapei-Kali§ MIX

| 10128197204 |2010|czE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalig MIX

| 10089250185 [2010|czE | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10141030405 |2010|czE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalig MIX

| 10115119479 |2010|czE | Bike Pro Racing Lyko MIX

| 10114195858 |2009|czE | KOVO Praha mix

| 10117896713 |2010|czE | Brilon Racing Team MB

| 10144851902 |2009|czE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10106086557 |2009|czE | Skoda Auto BB com MIX

| 10142293728 |2009|czE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX

| 10128197406 |2009|czE | Favorit-Mapei-Kali§ MIX

| 10106072716 |2009|cze | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX
| 10118295524 |2010|czE | Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX

| 10145248487 |2009|cze | MIX Racing Acad. Louny

| 10153704968 |2010|czE | Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX

| 10095668959 |2009|czE | KOVO Praha mix

| 10127651677 |2010|cze | DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX

>
~ REHAU
szadno

BAXI LL waLas

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVE PORADI

Date:

Seyfor

A
=

BALIE
5 QAT

Lo

misto
WviKo

11/05/2025
204 km

|05:03:15|
|05:03:31|
|05:04:19|
| 05:04:35|
| 05:04:53|
|05:05:03]
|05:05:19|
|05:05:28]
|05:05:29|
|05:05:40|
[05:05:42|
[05:05:46|
|05:05:49)|
|05:06:00|
|05:06:03]
| 05:06:36|
|05:06:40|
|05:07:00|
[05:07:08|
[05:09:00|
|05:09:02|
|05:10:13|
|05:11:06]
| 05:12:58|
|05:13:05|
|05:15:25|
[05:18:31|
[05:19:23|
|05:20:24|
|05:21:57|
|05:22:23|
|05:23:23|
|05:23:25|
|05:25:04|
[05:26:34]
|05:29:48|
|05:30:32
|05:32:17|
|05:35:05]
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49. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVE PORADI

FINAL STANDING

Place: Jevicko, Czech Republic Date: 11/05/2025

Total covered distance / Ujeta vzdalenost:

204 km

. Nat Name UCI ID YOB Team
[1.] 2 |é==BOHAK Maj | 10104152924 |2009 Slovenia |05:01:06|
[ 2. | 3 |s==iOLENIK Maks | 10130876626 |2009) Slovenia |05:01:33|
| 3. | 50 |I} VANDENHEEDE Mathis | 10100203610 |2009| Isorex Cycling Team |05:01:35|
| 4.| 48 |HNWILLEMS Sander | 10115402904 |2009| Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC |05:01:50|
| 5. | 17 |==WIESMAYR Niklas | 10099849760 |2009| Austria |05:02:16|
| 6. | 10 |semHUSENICA Milan | 10063754747 |2009| Slovakia |05:02:25]
| 7. | 117 |W*NDEVEER Carter | 10074828915 |2009) Canada Ignite U17 |05:02:37|
| 8. | 7 |mmMICHALIK Timotej | 10083850016 |2009] Slovakia |05:02:52|
| 9. | 30 |=BURGERMEISTER Olivé| 10082151102 |2010| Hungaria |05:03:02|
[10.| 14 |=FRIEDL Ruben | 10105834054 |2009| Austria |05:03:08|
[11.] 4 |s=s=BAJZELJ Rok | 10117231150 |2009| Slovenia |05:03:28|
[12.| 78 |HHLONGO Riccardo | 10063004110 [2010] U.S Biassono ASD |05:03:39|
[13.| 46 |IH STARINIERI Jestin | 10110093061 |2009| Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC |05:03:46|
|14.| 47 |=HEEREN Delano | 10045767311 |2009) Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC |05:03:59|
[15.| 51 |Em SEPPA Mastrup Tobias | 10127547708 |2009) Isorex Cycling Team |05:03:59|
[16.] 1 |s== MERNIK Osskar | 10106756463 |2009) Slovenia |05:04:03|
[17.| 56 |EE= OKSNES Erik Eiksund | 10020513763 |2009| NCF region 6st |05:04:09|
|18.| 57 |EE FLATERUD Kristian | 10101060745 |2009) NCF region 6st |05:04:10|
[19.] 21 |wsw RUTKOWSKI Mateusz | 10116330262 |2009| Polska |05:04:22]
[20.| 5 [&==ZITNIK Alen | 10123937284 |2009| Slovenia |05:04:38|
[21.| 129 |memBARICA Mathias | 10066167926 |2009| MIX team SVK |05:04:48|
|22.| 8 |mmRYBANSKY Tadeas | 10098021110 |2009) Slovakia |05:04:49|
|23.| 43 |I] VANDEN EYNDE Bas | 10086550151 |2009) Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC |05:04:54]
[24.| 22 |l BLOKERZ Hubert | 10121606254 |2009) Polska |05:05:03|
|25.| 60 |Em HYLDTOFT Ternstrom Pl| 10056260990 [2010| Cykle Klubben Aarhus |05:05:11|
|26.] 80 | MARMANASCO Raffaele | 10034271494 |2009| U.S Biassono ASD |05:05:23|
|27.| 31 |==GALICZ Benedek | 10142370419 |2009) Hungaria |05:05:25]
|28.| 62 |EE JERVELUND Hansen Sin| 10129244703 |2010| Cykle Klubben Aarhus |05:05:25|
|29.| 44 |IN GEUDENS Lenne | 10140697369 |2009| Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC |05:05:35|
[30.| 9 |mem STANO Martin | 10058352958 |2009| Slovakia |05:05:35|
|31.] 18 |==ZAMBELLI Matteo | 10120021922 |2009| Austria |05:05:486|
[32.] 107 |== ANDERSEN Oliver | 10097325134 |2009) Svealand Cycling team |05:05:48|
[33.] 23 |wms GRYGIEL Jakub | 10133803905 |2010] Polska |05:05:49|
|34.| 109 |E= GRASS Sebastian | 10095166579 |2009| Svealand Cycling team |05:05:50|
|35.| 112 |™=STIMMEL Fabian | 10091710248 |2009) RSC Gottbus MIX |05:05:55]
|36.] 105 [N HLO PICCOLO Domenico | 10118183467 |2009| ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer |05:05:59|
|37.] 64 |EE ANDERSEN Johan Mariu| 10116475762 |2010| Cykle Klubben Aarhus |05:06:00|
|38.] 77 |HEMATTEINI Samuele | 10050832529 |2010] U.S Biassono ASD |05:06:10|
[39.] 98 |kl JANIKOWSKI Leon | 10115896388 |2010| SMS Swidnica |05:06:16|
|40.| 67 |== CAPPON Adne | 10055153069 |2009) JEGG-SKIL-DJR |05:06:22|
|41.| 130 |sem TRNKA Sebastian | 10082831314 [2010]| MIX team SVK |05:06:24]
|42.| 127 |BEEFJOGSTAD Kristian | 10148324704 |2009| NCF Region Vest |05:06:26|
|43.| 104 [N BGHELFI Lorenzo Massim| 10032492253 |2009| ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer |05:07:17|
|44.| 119 |E*EVEILLEUX Charles-Alexa| 10115730276 |2009| Canada Ignite U17 |05:07:42|
|45.| 90 |mem DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav | 10076591786 |2009| team SVS Slovensko |05:07:55|
|46.| 132 |mam RISKA Matej | 10046080943 |2009| MIX team SVK |05:08:01|
¥ @ slas i CREHAD  Seyfor  &e SR
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Total covered distance / Ujeta vzdalenost:

52

Nat Name

|E= TANGE Julius

|B® BOELSKIFTE Heick Rasi| 10132244730 [2010]

| 10105574578 |2009|

YOB Team

Cykle Klubben Aarhus
Isorex Cycling Team

204 km

|05:08:04|
|05:08:05|

|

|

| 19 |k JUSZCZAK Igor | 10088235123 |2009| Polska |05:08:06|
|50.| 54 |IHVERMASSEN Victor | 10137351576 |2009| Isorex Cycling Team |05:08:06|
|51.] 113 |™™BARKHAUSEN Leon | 10080392873 |2009) RSC Gottbus MIX |05:08:06|
|52.| 38 |==KVASINA Simun | 10131489241 |2009| Croatia |05:08:15|
|53.] 33 |==MOLNAR Agoston | 10083834454 |2010]| Hungaria |05:08:52|
|54.] 122 |E*ELODHA Jaiden | 10138301267 |2009) Canada Ignite U17 |05:09:24|
|55.| 106 |=E=ANDERSEN Vilhelm | 10092086932 |2009| Svealand Cycling team |05:09:35]
|56.| 55 |EE=OKSBY Erik Stenersen | 10127089986 |2009| NCF region dst |05:10:04|
|57.| 175 |mem MOZDEN Richard | 10080697112 |2009| MIX Moldavie Cys Zilina |05:10:10|
|58.] 53 |0 VAN DER KRIEKEN Vigc| 10119093146 |2009| Isorex Cycling Team |05:10:42|
|59.| 68 |=BOL Abe | 10077998690 |2010] JEGG-SKIL-DJR |05:10:45|
|60.| 115 |™™KAFFKA Louis Pepe | 10086790227 |2009) RSC Gottbus MIX |05:10:46|
|61.| 32 |==FERENCZI Andor | 10154156222 |2009) Hungaria |05:10:52|
|62.| 63 |EEINGVARDSEN Wiirtz Fel| 10092816755 |2010| Cykle Klubben Aarhus |05:11:11|
|63.| 34 |==FORTUNA Gyérgy | 10150422530 |2009| Hungaria |05:11:13]
|64.| 94 |mmiVLCEK Peter | 10096558935 |2009| team SVS Slovensko |05:11:20|
|65.] 101 |l ZIEHM Igor | 10106737568 |2009| SMS Swidnica |05:12:09|
|66.| 84 |== EXENBERGER Sandro | 10143716796 [2010| Team LRV 00 |05:12:17|
|67.] 114 |™=HOFTMANN Erno | 10097007458 |2009) RSC Gottbus MIX |05:12:48|
|68.| 72 |==EPPING Noah | 10104756546 |2009| Westland WiL Vooruit |05:12:56|
|69.| 86 | GILICKI Michal | 10144851902 |2009| Favorit-Mapei-Kali§ MIX |05:13:03|
|70.| 133 |mem MELICHERCIK Jergus | 10109569463 |2009| MIX team SVK |05:13:17|
|71.] 71 |=OLSTHOORN Zeb | 10061142619 |2009) Westland WiL Vooruit |05:13:41|
|72.| 82 |==PRESLMAYR Theo | 10102373174 |2009| Team LRV 00 |05:16:34|
|73.] 24 s STOKLOS Szymon | 10107409696 |2010| Polska |05:17:25|
|74.| 12 |semHUSAR Samuel | 10077416791 |2009| Slovakia |05:17:54|
|75.] 102 [N MCARLONI Francesco | 10061824043 [2010] ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer |05:18:05|
|76.| 13 |==FREUIS Paul | 10102358222 |2009| Austria |05:18:27|
|77.] 16 |==KUGLER Niklas | 10114152715 |2009) Austria |05:18:30|
|78.| 76 |= VAN SCHIE Lars | 10102132900 |2010] Westland WiL Vooruit |05:20:09]|
|79.| 20 |wmsi CIERPICKI Wojciech | 10108819432 [2009) Polska |05:22:23|
|80.| 15 |==HIERSCHLAGER Marc | 10110735584 [2010| Austria |05:22:41|
|81.] 96 |wms BOJNAROWICZ Oliwier | 10115621354 [2010| SMS Swidnica |05:23:27|
|82.| 95 |mmKUNDRA Ale$ | 10080696708 |2009)| team SVS Slovensko |05:24:16|
|83.| 74 |==POT Roelof | 10130836311 |2010| Westland WiL Vooruit |05:24:51|
|84.| 87 | KLACAR Joakim | 10112473100 |2009| Serbia |05:25:15|
|85.] 73 |==VRI Joost | 10023223194 |2010] Westland WiL Vooruit |05:26:33|
|86.| 118 |E#EWARNER Nevin | 10125197476 |2009) Canada Ignite U17 |05:26:57|
|87.] 91 |memZACHENSKY Jakub | 10114282249 [2010| team SVS Slovensko |05:28:01|
|88.| 100 |wms STELCZYK Stanislaw | 10106928740 |2009) SMS Swidnica |05:29:29|
|89.| 141 |mem VANCO Matyas | 10047379228 |2010| KOVO Praha mix |05:30:10]|
[90.| 126 |SEHALL Milo | 10139470220 |2010| NCF Region Vest |05:30:49|
|91.| 65 |=ROODE De Leon | 10107129814 |2009| JEGG-SKIL-DJR |05:32:17|
|92.| 125 |EEEGJERTSEN Storm Kronh| 10088732146 |2009| NCF Region Vest |05:32:17|
|93.| 92 |memFIRAK Matej | 10114281542 |2010] team SVS Slovensko |05:32:24|
|94.| 79 |HWCARBONE Fabio | 10079120456 |2009) U.S Biassono ASD |05:32:28]
|95.| 58 |EEEDAHL Andreas Heggelun| 10126182230 |2009| NCF region &st |05:32:41|
|96.| 123 |EEEFYHN Emil Hannevik | 10104779380 |2010| NCF Region Vest |05:34:16|
|97.] 110 |EEBORGSTROM Joel | 10080967904 |2010] Svealand Cycling team |05:34:19|
|98.| 66 |IN OSAER Emiel | 10074876708 |2009) JEGG-SKIL-DJR |05:34:51|
|99.| 59 |EEESTORRO Emil | 10060794025 |2009| NCF region &st |05:35:27|
[100.] 108 |EE=KARLSSON Sixten | 10093175554 |2009) Svealand Cycling team |05:37:04|
[101.] 27 |¥JERINIC Lazar | 10118304820 |2009) Serbia |05:37:37|
[102.] 128 [EEELINDNES Jonas | 10059431981 |2009| NCF Region Vest |05:37:56|
[103.| 124 |EfE HAUGETUN Eirik | 10110788633 |2010]| NCF Region Vest |05:38:11|
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Total covered distance / Ujeta vzdalenost: 204 km

Nat Name uUcCl ID YOB Team
|104.| 83 |= HEINRICH Vincent | 10145119458 |2009| Team LRV 00 |05:39:27]

[105.| 25 |W™NIKACEVIC Relia | 10079716503 |2010| Serbia |05:39:54|
[106.] 103 |H HCINERARI Peter | 10059534338 |2010] ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer |05:40:02|
[107.] 131 |mem MAJIK Maxim | 10092219904 |2009| MIX team SVK |05:41:00|
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49. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

FINAL STANDING
Place: Jevicko, Czech Republic Date: 11/05/2025
GENERAL TEAMS CLASSIFICATION
Rk. Team Total Time Gap
1. Slovenia 15:05:15 00:00:00
2. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC 15:09:14 00:03:59
3. Brilon Racing Team MB 15:10:01 00:04:46
4. Slovakia 15:10:04 00:04:49
5. Isorex Cycling Team 15:10:58 00:05:43
6. Austria 15:11:18 00:06:03
7. MIX Racing Acad. Louny 15:13:12 00:07:57
8. Polska 15:13:55 00:08:40
9. Bike Sport Sporttreg MIX 15:14:56 00:09:41
10. U.S Biassono ASD 15:15:10 00:09:55
11. Cykle Klubben Aarhus 15:16:21 00:11:06
12. KOVO Praha mix 15:16:35 00:11:20
13. Skoda Auto BB com MIX 15:16:40 00:11:25
14. Hungaria 15:17:16 00:12:01
15. Svealand Cycling team 15:17:27 00:12:12
16. DUKLA Praha Fiege Velo MIX 15:17:47 00:12:32
17. NCF region ost 15:18:18 00:13:03
18. Canada Ignite U17 15:18:41 00:13:26
19. MIX team SVK 15:19:05 00:13:50
20. RSC Gottbus MIX 15:24:06 00:18:51
21. team SVS Slovensko 15:26:25 00:21:10
22. ASD Pedale Casalese Armofer 15:31:14 00:25:59
23. Favorit-Mapei-Kalis MIX 15:33:49 00:28:34
24. Westland WL Vooruit 15:37:02 00:31:47
25. SMS Swidnica 15:37:11 00:31:56
26. JEGG-SKIL-DJR 15:49:08 00:43:53
27. Team LRV 00 16:00:29 00:55:14
28. NCF Region Vest 16:03:42 00:58:27
29. Serbia 16:42:45 01:37:30
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49. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

JERSEY HOLDER

FINAL STANDING

Place: Jevicko, Czech Republic Date: 11/05/2025
Jersey winner
Jersey ﬁ@.ﬁﬁ < ﬂ'% Yellow jersey Green jersey
\ { L3 7
3 4
BLADES . .
Name BOHAK Maj BOHAK Maj
BIB 2 2
Team Slovenia Slovenia
Jersey Polka dot jersey e . White jersey
v o M qb‘ns ;
‘ Seyfor
Name OLENIK Maks BURGERMEISTER Oliver
BIB 3 30
Team Slovenia Hungaria
Jerse Czech Jersey Pink jersey
! \ “ﬁ (i} & “% 1(
L misTO
Name il KMENT Simon BOHAK Maj
BIB 145 2
Team Brilon Racing Team MB Slovenia
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